
20
25

_1
0_

15
-1

5:
43

19SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com 855888-KITS
REV. 10_25

Spare Parts Kits

Part No.

CP10X-XXX-XXX

CP10 1” DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM METALLIC PUMP 



11. KITS

SPARE PARTS KITS Part #

SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com

Product characteristics are subject to change without notice. / Las características de los productos son susceptibles de ser modificadas sin previo aviso.

Les caractéristiques des produits sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. / Die Eigenschaften der Produkte können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.CP1001.C

CP10X-XAX-XXXDOUBLE DIAPHRAGM METALLIC PUMP CP10
BOMBA METÁLICA DE DOBLE DIAFRAGMA CP10

Part nº / CódREPLACEMENT KITS / KITS DE RECAMBIO

Samoa Industrial, S.A.  P.O. Box 103 E-33200 Gijón (Asturias) Spain www.samoaindustrial.com
29/07/2025

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-2AX

Kit Nº
CP10R-WP-0X0

Kit Nº
CP10R-AM-1A0

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-1AX

CP10R-WP-X00
Kit Nº

CP10R-AM-300
Kit Nº

Kit Nº
CP10R-AM-200

CP10R-WP-00X
kit Nº

CP10R-AM-500
Kit Nº

Kit Nº
CP10R-WP-99X

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-7A0

CP10R-HP-3A0
Kit Nº

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-6A0

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-5A0

kit Nº
CP10R-WP-00Z

1

5

6

7

6

17

18

28
29

30
31

19
20

21
20

22
23

36
37

6

34

35

38

39

3

5

6

7

6

DRAFT

LINTER Technical Center
24

25
26

24
27

20

32
33

2

4

4

2

Ctd. Código
Code

Denominación
Denomination

Marca
Pos.

Observaciones
Observations

1 940319 Tornillo cil. M5x8 DIN912 A2 67 AISI 304

1 855879 Manual ATEX UP03-UP05-UP10-UP15 66 Manual ATEX 

1 855888.QR Manual Bomba CP10 - QR Version 65 Manual. Version QR.

2 855933 Acondicionador lateral CP10 64 [EMB] Caja+Espaciador. Carton

1 855932 Envase CP10 metálica 63 [EXT] Carton. K8-3S3-K3

1 991000.334 Adhesivo Nº 334 62 Adhesivo

2 894428 Adhesivo aluminio D.35 SAMOA 61 Aluminio

2 945031 Tapón protector roscado 1" 60 [EMB] Comercial. PE Densidad baja/media

1 945029 Tapón plástico roscado 3/8" 59 Polietileno baja densidad

2 943400 Remache pop 2.4x4.3mm Alum. aleado 58 Comercial. UNE EN ISO-15977

1 894422 Chapa características técnicas 55x24 mm 57 Chapa 0.8mm/Aluminio

3 945767 Tapon 1" BSPT DIN-906 56 [CUERPO] Comercial. Acero zincado

1 794136 Colect Salida CP10 AL -BSP+KTL 55 894136/Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

8 940079 Torn.Exag.M8x25 DIN-6921 ZN/NG 54 Acero ZN/Negro

1 794137 Colect Entrada CP10 AL-BSP+KTL 53 894137/Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

4 755508 Bola 1" NBR-90 52 NBR-90

8 755649 Asiento valvula CP10-Aluminio 51 [VLV] Mecanizado. Aluminio 2033-T8

16 941121 TUERCA collar M8 DIN6923 ZN/NG 50 Comercial. Acero ZN/NG

16 940233 Tornillo DIN603 M8x25 - ZN/NG 49 Comercial. Acero ZN/Negro

2 794133 Camara fluido CP10 AL -Mec+KTL 48 894133/Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

2 794134 Pistón fluido CP10 AL -Mec+KTL 47 Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

9 946763 Junta tórica 41,6x2,4 (PTFE ) 46 Comercial. PTFE

1 894823 Membrana CP10 - Lámina PTFE 45 - - -

3 894509 Membr. CP10 s/inserto - HYTREL 44 Color Crema/Hytrel 3548L (D35)

2 894448 Pistón aire CP10 Acero 43 - - -

1 946928 Junta tórica 35x2,5 NBR90 42 Comercial

1 894512 Cuerpo escape UP05 41 PP + 30%FV CONDUCT (RTP ESD C 105)

1 855473 Silencioso Diam.28 INOX 40 Inox Poroso PB60

1 894513 Tapa escape UP05 39 PP + 30%FV CONDUCT (RTP ESD C 105)

4 940541 Tornillo Autorroscante PT  Ø4x12 mm 38 INOX AISI 316

1 855528 Junta conformada motor UP05 37 NBR 70

4 939022 Tornillo hex. DIN931 M6x55 A2 36 - - -

4 942256 Arandela graf. 6,1x14x1,3 A4 35 AISI 316

1 755651 Cuerpo motor aire CP10 ALU mec 34 894129/Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

1 940364 Tornillo M3x6 DIN912 - INOX 33 - - -/AISI316(SS)

1 894442 Casquillo bronce motor UP05 32 Bronce W7

1 942052 Arandela  Ø3,2 DIN-125 INOX 31 - - --/AISI316(SS)

1 894573 Tambor Entrada. Pivote pequeño 30 /Elastollan C75 A HPM

1 894572 Tambor Salida p/pivote pequeño 29  - - -/Elastollan 1283 D11 U 000

1 755642 Eje p/pivote pequeño 28 AISI 304 (SS)

1 940206 Torn. M3x6 ISO7380 27 /AISI 304

5 946769 Tórica 35x2 NBR70-75 26 Comercial. NBR 70 Shore A

1 940730 Pitón roscado M8x8 DIN 913 25 Comercial

1 942912 Anillo ret. DIN7993B D.12 A2 24 AISI 304

1 946199 Torica 5,1x1,6 NBR70+PTFE 23 /NBR-70+PTFE 

1 755652 Cartucho CP10 22 PVC RÃ­gido

1 946537 Collarín p/pistón Ø16 21 Ref. PSP 0160 0100 025. PU90

1 855302 Muelle 3S DP200 20 /Muelle de alambre

1 755624 Tope delantero 3S UP05 19 Mecanizado/Acetal (POM)

1 755623 Accionamiento 3S UP05 18 Acetal (POM)

8 940216 Torn. Avellanado M5x10 DIN7991 INOX 17 AISI 304

2 894820 Tapa Eje-Sensor CP10 16 - - -/Hostacom G3 N01 L (PP+30%FV)

2 946037 Junta torica 25.07x2.62 NBR-70 15 Comercial

2 946538 Collarin eje Ø18 14 Ref RSP 0180 0260 055. PU Sh90

2 755644 Casquillo eje CP10 13 914031: Redondo POM Cond. Ø30/Acetal cond. 
(Delrin 300 AS)

1 755643 Eje Central CP10 (M-M) 12 Barra Ac. Cromado Ø18/F-114 - Ck45 - 1.1191

1 946899 Junta torica 11.80x1,80 NBR70 11 NBR 70 Shore A

2 946033 Junta tórica 7x2 NBR 70-75 10 Comercial NBR 70 Shore A

2 755645 Tope Corrdera By-Pass CP10 9 Acetal (POM)

1 755646 Corredera By-Pass CP10 8 Acetal (POM)

2 946060 Junta tórica 8,73x1,78 NBR-75 7 NBR 75

6 946058 Junta torica 17.86x2.62 NBR-75 6 Comercial / NBR 70-75

2 944310 Bola Sensor Diam. 10 mm 5 NBR

2 755648 Accionamiento Sensor CP10 4 Acertal (POM)

2 755647 Camisa Sensor CP10 3 914025: Red. Acetal Ø25 mm/Acetal (POM)

3 940721 Piton roscado M6x6 DIN913 2 /AISI 304

1 794138.300 Cuerpo central CP10 - Mec+KTL 1 - - -

1/2

CP1001.C

1” DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM METALLIC PUMP CP10

CP10A-XAX-XXX



SPARE PARTS KITS Part #

SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com

Product characteristics are subject to change without notice. / Las características de los productos son susceptibles de ser modificadas sin previo aviso.

Les caractéristiques des produits sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. / Die Eigenschaften der Produkte können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.CP1001.C

CP10X-XAX-XXXDOUBLE DIAPHRAGM METALLIC PUMP CP10
BOMBA METÁLICA DE DOBLE DIAFRAGMA CP10

Part nº / CódREPLACEMENT KITS / KITS DE RECAMBIO

Samoa Industrial, S.A.  P.O. Box 103 E-33200 Gijón (Asturias) Spain www.samoaindustrial.com
29/07/2025

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-2AX

Kit Nº
CP10R-WP-0X0

Kit Nº
CP10R-AM-1A0

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-1AX

CP10R-WP-X00
Kit Nº

CP10R-AM-300
Kit Nº

Kit Nº
CP10R-AM-200

CP10R-WP-00X
kit Nº

CP10R-AM-500
Kit Nº

Kit Nº
CP10R-WP-99X

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-7A0

CP10R-HP-3A0
Kit Nº

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-6A0

Kit Nº
CP10R-HP-5A0

kit Nº
CP10R-WP-00Z

1

5

6

7

6

17

18

28
29

30
31

19
20

21
20

22
23

36
37

6

34

35

38

39

3

5

6

7

6

DRAFT

LINTER Technical Center
24

25
26

24
27

20

32
33

2

4

4

2

Ctd. Código
Code

Denominación
Denomination

Marca
Pos.

Observaciones
Observations

1 940319 Tornillo cil. M5x8 DIN912 A2 67 AISI 304

1 855879 Manual ATEX UP03-UP05-UP10-UP15 66 Manual ATEX 

1 855888.QR Manual Bomba CP10 - QR Version 65 Manual. Version QR.

2 855933 Acondicionador lateral CP10 64 [EMB] Caja+Espaciador. Carton

1 855932 Envase CP10 metálica 63 [EXT] Carton. K8-3S3-K3

1 991000.334 Adhesivo Nº 334 62 Adhesivo

2 894428 Adhesivo aluminio D.35 SAMOA 61 Aluminio

2 945031 Tapón protector roscado 1" 60 [EMB] Comercial. PE Densidad baja/media

1 945029 Tapón plástico roscado 3/8" 59 Polietileno baja densidad

2 943400 Remache pop 2.4x4.3mm Alum. aleado 58 Comercial. UNE EN ISO-15977

1 894422 Chapa características técnicas 55x24 mm 57 Chapa 0.8mm/Aluminio

3 945767 Tapon 1" BSPT DIN-906 56 [CUERPO] Comercial. Acero zincado

1 794136 Colect Salida CP10 AL -BSP+KTL 55 894136/Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

8 940079 Torn.Exag.M8x25 DIN-6921 ZN/NG 54 Acero ZN/Negro

1 794137 Colect Entrada CP10 AL-BSP+KTL 53 894137/Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

4 755508 Bola 1" NBR-90 52 NBR-90

8 755649 Asiento valvula CP10-Aluminio 51 [VLV] Mecanizado. Aluminio 2033-T8

16 941121 TUERCA collar M8 DIN6923 ZN/NG 50 Comercial. Acero ZN/NG

16 940233 Tornillo DIN603 M8x25 - ZN/NG 49 Comercial. Acero ZN/Negro

2 794133 Camara fluido CP10 AL -Mec+KTL 48 894133/Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

2 794134 Pistón fluido CP10 AL -Mec+KTL 47 Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

9 946763 Junta tórica 41,6x2,4 (PTFE ) 46 Comercial. PTFE

1 894823 Membrana CP10 - Lámina PTFE 45 - - -

3 894509 Membr. CP10 s/inserto - HYTREL 44 Color Crema/Hytrel 3548L (D35)

2 894448 Pistón aire CP10 Acero 43 - - -

1 946928 Junta tórica 35x2,5 NBR90 42 Comercial

1 894512 Cuerpo escape UP05 41 PP + 30%FV CONDUCT (RTP ESD C 105)

1 855473 Silencioso Diam.28 INOX 40 Inox Poroso PB60

1 894513 Tapa escape UP05 39 PP + 30%FV CONDUCT (RTP ESD C 105)

4 940541 Tornillo Autorroscante PT  Ø4x12 mm 38 INOX AISI 316

1 855528 Junta conformada motor UP05 37 NBR 70

4 939022 Tornillo hex. DIN931 M6x55 A2 36 - - -

4 942256 Arandela graf. 6,1x14x1,3 A4 35 AISI 316

1 755651 Cuerpo motor aire CP10 ALU mec 34 894129/Aluminio EN AC-46500 (L-2630)

1 940364 Tornillo M3x6 DIN912 - INOX 33 - - -/AISI316(SS)

1 894442 Casquillo bronce motor UP05 32 Bronce W7

1 942052 Arandela  Ø3,2 DIN-125 INOX 31 - - --/AISI316(SS)

1 894573 Tambor Entrada. Pivote pequeño 30 /Elastollan C75 A HPM

1 894572 Tambor Salida p/pivote pequeño 29  - - -/Elastollan 1283 D11 U 000

1 755642 Eje p/pivote pequeño 28 AISI 304 (SS)

1 940206 Torn. M3x6 ISO7380 27 /AISI 304

5 946769 Tórica 35x2 NBR70-75 26 Comercial. NBR 70 Shore A

1 940730 Pitón roscado M8x8 DIN 913 25 Comercial

1 942912 Anillo ret. DIN7993B D.12 A2 24 AISI 304

1 946199 Torica 5,1x1,6 NBR70+PTFE 23 /NBR-70+PTFE 

1 755652 Cartucho CP10 22 PVC RÃ­gido

1 946537 Collarín p/pistón Ø16 21 Ref. PSP 0160 0100 025. PU90

1 855302 Muelle 3S DP200 20 /Muelle de alambre

1 755624 Tope delantero 3S UP05 19 Mecanizado/Acetal (POM)

1 755623 Accionamiento 3S UP05 18 Acetal (POM)

8 940216 Torn. Avellanado M5x10 DIN7991 INOX 17 AISI 304

2 894820 Tapa Eje-Sensor CP10 16 - - -/Hostacom G3 N01 L (PP+30%FV)

2 946037 Junta torica 25.07x2.62 NBR-70 15 Comercial

2 946538 Collarin eje Ø18 14 Ref RSP 0180 0260 055. PU Sh90

2 755644 Casquillo eje CP10 13 914031: Redondo POM Cond. Ø30/Acetal cond. 
(Delrin 300 AS)

1 755643 Eje Central CP10 (M-M) 12 Barra Ac. Cromado Ø18/F-114 - Ck45 - 1.1191

1 946899 Junta torica 11.80x1,80 NBR70 11 NBR 70 Shore A

2 946033 Junta tórica 7x2 NBR 70-75 10 Comercial NBR 70 Shore A

2 755645 Tope Corrdera By-Pass CP10 9 Acetal (POM)

1 755646 Corredera By-Pass CP10 8 Acetal (POM)

2 946060 Junta tórica 8,73x1,78 NBR-75 7 NBR 75

6 946058 Junta torica 17.86x2.62 NBR-75 6 Comercial / NBR 70-75

2 944310 Bola Sensor Diam. 10 mm 5 NBR

2 755648 Accionamiento Sensor CP10 4 Acertal (POM)

2 755647 Camisa Sensor CP10 3 914025: Red. Acetal Ø25 mm/Acetal (POM)

3 940721 Piton roscado M6x6 DIN913 2 /AISI 304

1 794138.300 Cuerpo central CP10 - Mec+KTL 1 - - -

1/2

CP1001.C

1” DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM METALLIC PUMP CP10

CP10A-XAX-XXX

SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com

Product characteristics are subject to change without notice. / Las características de los productos son susceptibles de ser modificadas sin previo aviso.

Les caractéristiques des produits sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. / Die Eigenschaften der Produkte können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.

CP1001.C

PUMP NOMENCLATURE

PUMP 
TYPE AIR MOTOR HOUSINGS WETTED PARTS ACCESSORIES

1
Pump Type

& Size

2
Central Body

& Air 
Chambers

3
Fluid Ports / 

Location
Multiport manifolds: 

central, vertical
and lateral

4
Fluid Chambers 

& Manifolds

5
Hardware 

Bolts

6
Valve Seats

7
Valve Balls

8
Diaphragms 

Type
& Material

9
Accessories

(CE pumps only)

10
Air valve 

type
(CE pumps 

only)

CP10
Compact Pump 
(Bolted)

CE10
Compact Pump 
(Bolted) with 
electronic 
interface

 ATEX 
Certified
A = Aluminium

B = 1" BSP threaded 
ports

N = 1" NPT threaded 
ports

 ATEX 
Certified
A = Aluminium

C = Carbon 
Steel

S = Stainless 
Steel

A = Aluminium
H = TPE (Hytrel®) 

M = TPV 
(Santoprene®)

N = Nitrile 
(Buna-N)

S = AISI 316 
Stainless Steel

H = TPE (Hytrel®) 

M = TPV 
(Santoprene®)

N = Nitrile 
(Buna-N)

T = PTFE (Teflon®)
S = AISI 316 

Stainless Steel

Conventional
A = TPV 

(Santoprene®)
C = TPE (Hytrel®)
G = Nitrile 

(Buna-N)
Two piece
Z = PTFE (Teflon®) 

with TPV 
(Santoprene®) 
backer

A = Diaphragm leak 
detectors

B = Diaphragm leak 
detectors (ATEX)

C = Stroke sensor
D = Stroke sensor (PLC)
E = Stroke sensor 

(ATEX)
F = Diaphragm leak 

detectors + Stroke 
sensor

G = Diaphragm leak 
detectors + Stroke 
sensor (PLC)

H = Diaphragm leak 
detectors + Stroke 
sensor (ATEX)

0 = Without accessories

0 = Standard 
air valve

1= Externally 
driven 
pump

Viton® & Teflon® is a registered trademark of the Chemours Company, Santoprene® and Hytrel® is a registered trademark of the Celanese Corporation, L.P. Kynar® is a registered trademark of Arkema, Inc.  

 CP10X XXX XXX XY

Examples: CP10X-XXX-XXX
 CE10X-XXX-XXX-XY



SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com

Product characteristics are subject to change without notice. / Las características de los productos son susceptibles de ser modificadas sin previo aviso.

Les caractéristiques des produits sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. / Die Eigenschaften der Produkte können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.

CP1001.C

VALVE SEATS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-WP-H00 4x(4) TPE Hytrel Valve Seats (Soft) CP10X-XXX-HXX

CP10R-WP-M00 4x(4) TPV Santoprene Valve Seats (Soft) CP10X-XXX-MXX

CP10R-WP-N00 4x(4) Nitrile Valve Seats (Soft) CP10X-XXX-NXX

CP10R-WP-A00 8x(5), 4x(7) Aluminum Valve Seats (Hard) CP10X-XXX-AXX

CP10R-WP-S00 8x(5), 4x(7) AISI-316 Stainless Steel Valve Seats (Hard) CP10X-XXX-SXX

VALVE BALLS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-WP-0H0 4x(4) TPE Hytrel Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XHX

CP10R-WP-0M0 4x(4) TPV Santoprene Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XMX

CP10R-WP-0N0 4x(4) Nitrile Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XNX

CP10R-WP-0S0 4x(4) PTFE Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XTX

CP10R-WP-0T0 4x(4) AISI-316 Stainless Steel Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XSX



SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com

Product characteristics are subject to change without notice. / Las características de los productos son susceptibles de ser modificadas sin previo aviso.

Les caractéristiques des produits sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. / Die Eigenschaften der Produkte können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.

CP1001.C

VALVE SEATS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-WP-H00 4x(4) TPE Hytrel Valve Seats (Soft) CP10X-XXX-HXX

CP10R-WP-M00 4x(4) TPV Santoprene Valve Seats (Soft) CP10X-XXX-MXX

CP10R-WP-N00 4x(4) Nitrile Valve Seats (Soft) CP10X-XXX-NXX

CP10R-WP-A00 8x(5), 4x(7) Aluminum Valve Seats (Hard) CP10X-XXX-AXX

CP10R-WP-S00 8x(5), 4x(7) AISI-316 Stainless Steel Valve Seats (Hard) CP10X-XXX-SXX

VALVE BALLS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-WP-0H0 4x(4) TPE Hytrel Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XHX

CP10R-WP-0M0 4x(4) TPV Santoprene Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XMX

CP10R-WP-0N0 4x(4) Nitrile Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XNX

CP10R-WP-0S0 4x(4) PTFE Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XTX

CP10R-WP-0T0 4x(4) AISI-316 Stainless Steel Valve Balls CP10X-XXX-XSX

SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com

Product characteristics are subject to change without notice. / Las características de los productos son susceptibles de ser modificadas sin previo aviso.

Les caractéristiques des produits sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. / Die Eigenschaften der Produkte können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.

CP1001.CCP1001.C

DIAPHRAGMS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-WP-00A 2x(35) TPV Santoprene Diaphragms CP10X-XXX-XXA

CP10R-WP-00C 2x(35) TPE Hytrel Diaphragms CP10X-XXX-XXC

CP10R-WP-00G 2x(35) Nitrile Diaphragms CP10X-XXX-XXG

CP10R-WP-00Z 2x(35), 2x(36), 
2x(37) PTFE + PTV Santoprene Diaphragms CP10X-XXX-XXZ

VALVE SEATS O-RING
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-WP-99E 10x(6) EPDM Valve Seats O-rings CP10X-XXX-XXA

CP10R-WP-99V 10x(6) FKM Valve Seats O-rings CP10X-XXX-XXC

CP10R-WP-99N 10x(6) Nitrile Valve Seats O-rings CP10X-XXX-XXG

CP10R-WP-99T 10x(6) PTFE Valve Seats O-rings CP10X-XXX-XXZ



SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com

Product characteristics are subject to change without notice. / Las características de los productos son susceptibles de ser modificadas sin previo aviso.

Les caractéristiques des produits sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. / Die Eigenschaften der Produkte können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.

CP1001.C

AIR MOTOR
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-AM-1A0 1, 2 Aluminum Air Motor CP10A-XXX-XXX

CP10R-AM-200
2x(19), 6x(20), 2x(21), 
2x(22), 2x(23), 2x(24), 
25, 2x(26), 2x(27), 
2x(32), 8x(33)

Air Sensors CP10A-XXX-XXX

CP10R-AM-300 28, 2x(29), 
2x(30), 2x(31) Central Rod CP10A-XXX-XXX

CP10R-AM-500 2 Air Motor Exhaust CP10A-XXX-XXX

INLET MANIFOLDS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-HP-1AB 17 BSP Aluminum Inlet Manifold CP10X-XAX-XXX

CP10R-HP-1AN 17 NPT Aluminum Inlet Manifold CP10X-XAX-XXX

OUTLET MANIFOLDS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-HP-2AB 3 BSP Aluminum Outlet Manifold CP10X-XAX-XXX

CP10R-HP-2AN 3 NPT Aluminum Outlet Manifold CP10X-XAX-XXX



SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com

Product characteristics are subject to change without notice. / Las características de los productos son susceptibles de ser modificadas sin previo aviso.

Les caractéristiques des produits sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. / Die Eigenschaften der Produkte können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.

CP1001.C

AIR MOTOR
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-AM-1A0 1, 2 Aluminum Air Motor CP10A-XXX-XXX

CP10R-AM-200
2x(19), 6x(20), 2x(21), 
2x(22), 2x(23), 2x(24), 
25, 2x(26), 2x(27), 
2x(32), 8x(33)

Air Sensors CP10A-XXX-XXX

CP10R-AM-300 28, 2x(29), 
2x(30), 2x(31) Central Rod CP10A-XXX-XXX

CP10R-AM-500 2 Air Motor Exhaust CP10A-XXX-XXX

INLET MANIFOLDS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-HP-1AB 17 BSP Aluminum Inlet Manifold CP10X-XAX-XXX

CP10R-HP-1AN 17 NPT Aluminum Inlet Manifold CP10X-XAX-XXX

OUTLET MANIFOLDS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-HP-2AB 3 BSP Aluminum Outlet Manifold CP10X-XAX-XXX

CP10R-HP-2AN 3 NPT Aluminum Outlet Manifold CP10X-XAX-XXX

SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com

Product characteristics are subject to change without notice. / Las características de los productos son susceptibles de ser modificadas sin previo aviso.

Les caractéristiques des produits sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. / Die Eigenschaften der Produkte können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.

CP1001.C

FLUID CHAMBERS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-HP-3A0 39 Aluminum Fluid Cover CP10X-XAX-XXX

AIR PISTONS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-HP-6C0 2x(34) Aluminum Air Piston CP10A-XAX-XXX

PUMP CENTRAL BODY
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-HP-5A0 18 Aluminum Central Body CP10A-XAX-XXX

FLUID PISTONS
Part # Pos. Description Valid for:

CP10R-HP-7A0 2x(38) Aluminum Fluid Piston CP10A-XAX-XXX 



20
25

_1
0_

15
-1

5:
43

26 SAMOA Industrial, S.A. · Pol. Ind. Porceyo,  I-14 · Camino del Fontán, 831 · 33392 - Gijón - Spain · Tel.: +34 985 381 488 · www.samoaindustrial.com855888-KITS
REV. 10_25

www.samoaindustrial.com


